CEBCO Annual Routine Preventive Eye Exam

Over the last several years this benefit has created confusion for our members and for
the provider community. With the implementation of benefits mandated by the ACA,
there has been a misconception that the benefit provided under the CEBCO program is

County Employee Benefits
Consortium of Ohio

CEBCO

a chart exam. This is not accurate.

The intent of the benefit provided under the CEBCO Medical benefit is for each of our
members to be eligible for an annual routine preventive eye exam.

To receive this benefit with zero member co-payment, the provider must be
contracted with Anthem under the Blue Access Medical PPO program.

This benefit is available when billed with CPT Codes 92202-92014, 99201-99215 and
HCPC Codes S0620 and S0621 when billed with the following ICD.10 Codes:

H52.01
H52.11
H52.201
H52.211

H52.221

CEBCO Vision Benefit 2018

Z01.00
H52.02
H52.12
H52.202
H52.212

H52.222

Health & Wellness

Z01.01
H52.03
H52.13
H52.203
H52.213

H52.223




