

CEBCO Annual Routine Preventive Eye Exam

Over the last several years this benefit has created confusion for our members and for the provider community. With the implementation of benefits mandated by the ACA, there has been a misconception that the benefit provided under the CEBCO program is a chart exam. This is not accurate.

The intent of the benefit provided under the CEBCO Medical benefit is for each of our members to be eligible for an annual routine preventive eye exam.

To receive this benefit with zero member co-payment, *the provider must be contracted with Anthem under the Blue Access Medical PPO program.*

This benefit is available when billed with *CPT Codes 92202-92014, 99201-99215* and *HCPC Codes S0620 and S0621* when billed with the following ICD.10 Codes:

	Z01.00	Z01.01
H52.01	H52.02	H52.03
H52.11	H52.12	H52.13
H52.201	H52.202	H52.203
H52.211	H52.212	H52.213
H52.221	H52.222	H52.223

CEBCO Vision Benefit 2018